Colete Condutor
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Sergio Ladeira

Plinio Leme

Bianca Pfeifer

Marcos Almeida

Rita Nobrega

Rita Nobrega

Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Ricardo Tubaldini

Ricardo Tubaldini

Ricardo Tubaldini

Marcela Checchia

Marcela Checchia

Marcela Checchia

Celeste Martins

Celeste Martins

Nelson Kikumoto

Nelson Kikumoto

Luciana Spinelli

Luciana Spinelli

Dona Mitsue

Dona Mitsue

Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Vivyane Specian

Vivyane Specian

José Luiz Filho

Kleber Malfatti

Rafael Gimenez

Bruna Paiva

Antonella Corsini
Antonella Corsini
Antonella Corsini
Antonella Corsini

Juliana Sales

Paulo Prado

Meire Sophia

Meire Sophia

Marcelo Bernardi

Marcelo Bernardi

Claudia Florentino

Renan Campos

Henrique Malfatti

Simone Lessa

Fldvio Petersen

Nelio Vilela

Heloisa Malfatti

Heloisa Malfatti

Bene
Bartho
Keka
Toby
Tauriel
Thranduil
Mia
Mischell
Lia

Jow
Kiss
Lilly
Deb
Google
Angel
Potter
Holi

Ryu
Pipoca
Nott
Zaki
Key
Beth
Maya
Ori
Holly
On

Jim
James
Only
Jack Paiva Duarte
Jannik Bipbip
Baguera
Belly
Parsi
Patty
Jazz
Katu
Kitai
Aruk
Lillye
Eva

Ice
Harley
Nyx
Snow
Aisha
Queen
Kiss

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

SRD

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Mudi

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

SRD

Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor dos Pirineus
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Galgo Italiano
Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
SRD

Border Collie
Border Collie

Pastor Belga Malinois

Border Collie
Border Collie

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

4Fun

4Fun

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

4Fun

Lata’s Dog

Agility3

Agility3

Agility3

Agility3

Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Lata’s Dog

G.A.P.

Lata’s Dog

Lata’s Dog

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Categoria

Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Large-Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau |
Medium - Grau lll
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau 0
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau lll
Small - Grau lll
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau lll
Small - Grau 0

Intermediate - Grau Il

Large - Grau 0

Intermediate - Grau |l

Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau Il

Intermediate - Grau |

Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau lll
Small - Grau Il

Intermediate - Grau |

Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau ll
Medium - Grau lll
Medium - Grau Il
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau llI
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau lll
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau |

Intermediate - Grau |

Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Large-Grau 0
Large - Grau Il

112393
112092
112298
112126
112152
112153
112403
112404
112342
112455
112264
111955
112290
112209
111786
112376
112204
112391
111831
112326
112180
112081
111339
112462
112461
111981
112256
112463
112390
112289
112440
212395
212233
211917
211517
111944
112291
111940
112460
112392
111948
111984
112267
112309
112414
112301
112386
112430
112109

Data Inscricao

17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 20:17
17/04/2022 03:00
17/04/2022 03:00
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
19/04/2022 04:18
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27

01/12/2022
12/11/2022
22/07/2022
25/06/2022
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
18/06/2022
18/06/2022
01/02/2023

01/02/2023
10/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023
15/01/2023
13/07/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
31/12/2022
23/09/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
22/10/2022

25/05/2022
15/08/2022

15/03/2023
30/05/2022

02/04/2022
16/10/2022
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
16/07/2022
06/08/2022
26/07/2022
21/06/2022
13/07/2022
13/04/2022
09/12/2022
22/06/2022
01/03/2022
31/12/2022
13/07/2022
08/04/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

01/12/2022
12/11/2022
22/07/2022
25/06/2022
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
18/06/2022
14/10/2022
10/08/2023

25/06/2022
03/09/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023
15/01/2023
13/07/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
31/12/2022
23/09/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
01/02/2023

25/05/2022
15/08/2022

15/03/2023
30/05/2022

22/04/2022
16/10/2022
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
25/05/2022
06/08/2022
13/08/2022
08/07/2022
13/07/2022
13/04/2022
09/12/2022
22/06/2022
27/11/2021
31/12/2022
14/09/2022
08/04/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

01/12/2022
12/11/2022
22/07/2022
25/06/2022
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
18/06/2022
14/10/2022
10/08/2023

01/02/2023
03/09/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
05/01/2023
15/01/2023
13/07/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
31/12/2022
23/09/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
01/02/2023

25/05/2022
15/08/2022

15/03/2023
30/05/2022

22/04/2022
16/10/2022
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
16/07/2022
06/08/2022
13/08/2022
08/07/2022
13/07/2022
13/04/2022
09/12/2022
22/06/2022
01/03/2022
31/12/2022
14/09/2022
08/04/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

11/12/2021
22/09/2018
17/07/2021
17/07/2021
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
22/01/2022
22/01/2022
26/09/2021
23/04/2022
25/01/2020
07/05/2017
17/07/2021
07/09/2019
29/11/2015
14/11/2021
17/08/2019
11/12/2021
28/05/2016
26/09/2021
04/08/2019
05/08/2018
11/11/2012
23/04/2022
23/04/2022
15/07/2017
08/12/2019
23/04/2022
11/12/2021
17/07/2021
23/04/2022
11/12/2021
10/11/2019
11/12/2016
08/02/2014
11/03/2017
17/07/2021
12/02/2017
23/04/2022
11/12/2021
07/05/2017
15/07/2017
20/03/2022
17/07/2021
05/02/2022
17/07/2021
14/11/2021
20/03/2022
08/12/2018

Data de Estréia Dias

Sébado
Sdbado
Sdbado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sébado
Sibado + G1 + G2
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sdbado
Sdbado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sibado + G1 + G2
Sdbado
Sdbado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sébado
Sabado + G1 + G2
Sdbado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sébado
Sdbado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sibado + G1 + G2
Sdbado
Sdbado
Sabado + G1 + G2
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Sonia Ueno

Guilherme Rabaca Alves

Ana Paula Vieira
Ana Paula Vieira
Ana Lucia Burnier
André Ribeiro
Samir Abu Laila
Samir Abu Laila

Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
Luiz Antbnio Azevedo Ribeiro

Doriela Duarte
Soraya de Avila
Soraya de Avila
Leandro Gandini
Leandro Gandini
Verinha Romagnoli
Verinha Romagnoli
Ricardo Tubaldini
Marcela Frangoso
Marcela Frangoso
Flavio Peris

Lira
Pinguim
Valente
Figo
Drakkar
Blue
Shine
Tippy
Ayla
Sachii
Giulietta
Raja

Joy
Sony
Mac
Milla
Maru
Dream
Maple Bear
Marie
Will

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

SRD

Schnauzer

Pastor de Shetland
Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Pastor de Shetland
Parson Russell Terrier
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor dos Pirineus
Pastor dos Pirineus
Pastor de Shetland

Ducdo Agility
Dog World
4Fun

4Fun

Dog World
Dog World
Clube de Caompo Agility Team
Clube de Caompo Agility Team
Dog World
G.A.P.

Dog World
4Fun

4Fun

Ducdo Agility
Ducdo Agility
4Fun

4Fun

Dog World
4Fun

4Fun

4Fun

Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau |
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0

Small - Grau lll
Small - Grau Il
Small - Grau lll

Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau 0
Small - Grau lll
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il

112111
112351
112378
112428
111967
111968
111841
112238
112340
112076
112450
611848
612288
111945
112454
111583
112269
112303
112401
111904
112236

20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 02:27
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
20/04/2022 22:21
21/04/2022 23:33
21/04/2022 23:33
21/04/2022 23:33
21/04/2022 23:33

13/07/2022
14/01/2023
02/01/2023

04/02/2022
04/02/2022
16/05/2022
18/03/2022
07/12/2022
01/09/2022

14/10/2022
07/07/2022
13/02/2022

30/08/2022
19/05/2020
30/09/2022
18/05/2022
18/01/2023
15/08/2022

11/06/2022
14/01/2023
10/01/2023

04/02/2022
04/02/2022
16/05/2022
18/03/2022
07/12/2022
01/09/2022

14/10/2022
07/07/2022
13/02/2022

30/08/2022
19/05/2020
30/08/2022
04/07/2022
18/01/2023
15/08/2022

13/07/2022
14/01/2023
10/01/2023

04/02/2022
04/02/2022
16/05/2022
18/03/2022
07/12/2022
01/09/2022

14/10/2022
07/07/2022
13/02/2022

30/08/2022
19/05/2020
30/09/2022
04/07/2022
18/01/2023
15/08/2022

08/12/2018
17/10/2021
11/12/2021
20/03/2022
27/05/2017
27/05/2017
25/06/2016
27/10/2019
26/09/2021
02/09/2018
03/04/2022
03/09/2016
17/07/2021
11/03/2017
03/04/2022
17/05/2014
25/01/2020
17/07/2021
23/01/2022
15/10/2016
08/12/2019

Sabado
Sébado
Sdbado
Sdbado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado + G1 + G2
Sibado + G1 + G2
Sébado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado
Sdbado
Sdbado
Sabado
Sabado
Sabado



